Budget 2021-24 Ejendomsservice
(1.000 kr.)
Ejendomsservice
Ejendomsservice, feelles
Bygningsadministration
Teknisk service og Vagt
Renggring og Intern Service

Samlet resultat

2021

5.936
2.339
104.380
48.365

161.019

2022

5.618
2.339
104.379
48.378

160.714

2023

4.658
2.339
105.005
48.378

160.380

2024

4.657
2.339
105.005
48.380

160.381
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